8:30

8:35

8:40

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:30
(30 mins)

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:30

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)

January 7, 2026 minutes ACTION Motion:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Approval of 2025 County Receipts/Expenditures & Total Compensation

ACTION Motion:

Acknowledgment of Annual Reports from: ACTION Motion:

Emergency Mgmt
Public Defender
DCCC

Sunny Meadows Committee Appointment

Waterloo Grant Township Public Library Board Appointment ACTION Motion:

Encumbrances 2025 into 2026 (4 additional) ACTION Motion:

Airport Update (Randy Fox)

DeKalb 2040 Comprehensive Plan Presentation
~informative, no action needed

2026 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2026-OCC-3

First Reading, Title Only ACTION Motion:
Suspend Rules ACTION Motion:
Second & Third Readings ACTION Motion:

Council -Commissioner Discussion
1) Commissioner Insurance Special Meeting

Council Discussion ACTION Motion:

1) Code Compliance Official Revised Job Description Approval

REMINDER NEXT MEETING IS MARCH 11TH AT 8:30

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:

Second:

Z



