

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

8:30	Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)					
8:35	January 7, 2026 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:40	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50	Approval of 2025 County Receipts/Expenditures & Total Compensation	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:55	Acknowledgment of Annual Reports from: Emergency Mgmt Public Defender DCCC	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:00	Sunny Meadows Committee Appointment					
9:10	Waterloo Grant Township Public Library Board Appointment	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15	Encumbrances 2025 into 2026 (4 additional)	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:20	Airport Update (Randy Fox)					
9:30 (30 mins)	DeKalb 2040 Comprehensive Plan Presentation ~informative, no action needed					
10:10	2026 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2026-OCC-3 First Reading, Title Only	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Suspend Rules	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Second & Third Readings	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
10:15	Council -Commissioner Discussion 1) Commissioner Insurance Special Meeting					
10:25	Council Discussion	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	1) Code Compliance Official Revised Job Description Approval					
10:30	REMINDER NEXT MEETING IS MARCH 11TH AT 8:30 Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: